
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 16; Name= TOWN BUILDERS INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200103270001
12351

03/27/2001
01:24:32

TOWN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

27 72 Lot#:6-06 Blk:6
Book:27 Pg:72
Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE 1-A
Desc:CORREC
TED
01/27/2006

201512040004
15840

12/04/2015
04:05:55

TOWN
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS EBSCO
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Other:SEE
INST

200703290001
41410

03/29/2007
10:53:16

TOWN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
BANK

34 137 200211040005
44530

Lot#:15-03
Blk:15 Book:34
Pg:137 Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE III


