Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 16; Name= TOWN BUILDERS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200103270001 12351	03/27/2001 01:24:32	TOWN BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			27	72		Lot#:6-06 Blk:6 Book:27 Pg:72 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE 1-A Desc:CORREC TED 01/27/2006
201512040004 15840	12/04/2015 04:05:55	TOWN BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	EBSCO DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC						Other:SEE INST
200703290001 41410		TOWN BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COMPASS BANK			34	137	200211040005 44530	Lot#:15-03 Blk:15 Book:34 Pg:137 Sub:M ⁻ LAUREL PHASE III